The Newport HT50®
All-Purpose Ventilator
HO S P I TA L
• Volume and pressure control, pressure support
• Remote alarm compatible
EX T E N D E D CA R E
• Comprehensive monitoring with alarms
• 50 psi or low flow O2 mixing options

Remote Alarm/ Nurse Call can be
set for normally open or closed
ORDERING INFORMATION
HT50-H1-B  (HT50-H1) HT50 Portable Ventilator
HT50-H-B  (HT50-H) Ventilator with integrated humidifier
HT460231 Compact stand with support arm
HT460700 Air/Oxygen Entrainment Mixer
HT600044 Oxygen Blending Bag Kit
HT460085 Automotive lighter 12V power cord
HTECH01 E-cylinder holder for stand
BCD 43811P Disposable breathing circuit
Specifications subject to change without notice.
HT50-025US  Rev. D  01/09
1620 Sunflower Ave., Costa Mesa, California 92626 USA
1.800.451.3111  +714.427.5811  Fax +714.427.0489
HT50